
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Waist Relaxed - cms
Inside Leg - ins
Hip 10cms from 
crotch - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Slim leg
• Contrast colour side panels
• Zipped side pockets
• Elasticated waist with internal drawcord
• Ankle zips with zip guard and semi-
automatic lock zip sliders

34
30
51

36.5
30

53.5

39
30
56

XS S M

Country of Origin:

62113331

Commodity Code:

41.5
31

58.5

44
31
61

46.5
31

63.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Waist - ins
Waist - cms

30
76

32
81

34
86

XS S M

36
91

38
96

40
101

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

100% Polyester

Interlock

250gsm

XXS - 2XL

24

LV881

ADULTS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT PANTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on the 
reverse

32.5
30
48.5

XXS

28
71

XXS



LV881

ADULTS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT PANTS

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY 

533C

NAVY ROYAL

Black

BLACK RED

Black

BLACK WHITE 

Black

BLACK 




