

ADULTS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT PANTS



100% Polyester Fabric:

Interlock

Weight: 250gsm XXS - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • Slim leg

• Contrast colour side panels

· Zipped side pockets

• Elasticated waist with internal drawcord

• Ankle zips with zip guard and semi-

automatic lock zip sliders

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Wash as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Cool iron on the reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code: BANGLADESH 62113331

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Waist Relaxed - cms	32.5	34	36.5	39	41.5	44	46.5
Inside Leg - ins	30	30	30	30	31	31	31
Hip 10cms from	48.5	51	53.5	56	58.5	61	63.5

To Fit:

crotch - cms

	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Waist - ins	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Waist - cms	71	76	81	86	91	96	101

LV881



ADULTS' KNITTED TRACKSUIT PANTS

Pantone Guide:

Black	533C	Black	Black	Black	
BLACK RED	NAVY ROYAL	BLACK GUNMETAL GREY	BLACK WHITE	BLACK	